
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

Dr. Janet Wolak Faculty 5062 jwolak@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Kevin Braswell Administrative 5111 kbraswell@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Greg Haynes Support 5041 ghaynes@tntech.edu 2019

Lt. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Matthew Dexter Administrative 5057 mmdexter@tntech.edu 2019

Mr. Kevin Tucker Administrative 5041 ttucker@tntech.edu 2019

Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. James Sullivan Administrative 5106 jsullivan@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Jim Cobb Administrative 5041 jimcobb@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Samuel Masters Administrative 5041 stmasters@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Michael Best Faculty 5034 mbest@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Syed Rafay Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Bruce Throckmorton Faculty 5083 bthrockmorton@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Jennifer Mabry Faculty 5001 jmabry@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Tyler Livesay Student tblivesay43@students.tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Ryan Mack Student ramack42@gmail.com 2017

Mr. Reed Allison Student rdallison42@students.tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Jack Butler

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE
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